10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Office Manager

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Chief

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Department

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Total Wages

$84,587

$82,577

$62,359

$16,081

$9,120

$7,160

$6,800

$6,770

$4,720

$3,765

$3,540

$3,150

$3,150

$2,990

$2,990

$2,943

$2,780

$2,320



19.

20.

21.

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Fire Fighter/Volunteer

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire Protection
District

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

Tuolumne Fire

$1,365

$1,050

$670



